Student / Studentkinja

Aleksic Maja
Babic Stefan

Bacic Milica
Baosic Simona
Basara Andjela
Bicanin Milica
Bojanic Marko
Bosnjak Nenad
Branovic Filip
Bratuljevic Zarko
Bulajic Nadja
Bulat Nikola
Burdzic Jovana
Jokic Maksim
Jovanovic Stefan
Jukic Imran
Kojadinovic Aleksa
Kojic Maja

Kondic Drago
Korunovi¢ Ana
Kozlov Andrej
Krosnjar Aleksandra
Krstic Andreja
Kulpinac Danilo
Kusakovic Tamara
Kusic Mina
Lakatus Aljosa
Lazarevic Katarina
Lazic Diona

Lazic Isidora
Lazovic Nikola
Ljubisavljevi¢ Aleksandra
Ljubisavljevic Dragica
Lugonja Milica
Luka Marinkovic
Maksimovic Dalibor
Mandi¢ Nemanja
Manjencic Nikola
Marinkovic Jelena
Medié Srdan
Popovic Nikola
Protulipac Tijana
Puletic Lena

Poeni

4.5

18.5

6.5
17.5
9.5

14
26.5
11

27
10.5
30
12.5

255
30
18.5

30

12.5
15
9.5

18.5

21
10.5
12.5

20
19
10.5
30
10.5
22.5
11.5
55
3.5

Komentar

Prazan projekat, ne postoji R script



Radak Ema
Radakovic Tijana
Radenkovic Andjela
Radojevic Aleksandar
Radojkovic llija
Radonjic Jelena
Radosavljevic Katarina
Radosavljevic Marija
Radovanovic Marija
Radovic Aleksandar
Radovic Andjela
Radovic Nela
Radovic Sonja
Raicevic Nikola
Randjelovic Andjelija
Ranisavljevic Milica
Rastovic Jovanka
Regoje Aleksandra
Rikic Tamara

Sljuka Mihailo
Stanojevic Nemanja
Stevanovic Milica
Valjarevic Milica
Vasic Luka

Vasiljevic Vlada
Vasovic Adriana
Vasovic Milica
Vasovic Tamara
Velimirovic lvana
Veljkovic Dimitrije
Veljkovic Nina
Verovic Vuk

Vesi¢ Uros
Vidakovic Jovana
Vidojkovic Uros
Vitosevic Jovan

Vizi Vanja

9.5

17

10
9.5

22
11
9.5
10.5
8.5
21
24.5

16
9.5
8.5

16.5

10
9.5

13
14.5
24
25
9.5
24
4.5
21
20.5
10
30
20
23.5

Prazan projekat, ne postoji R script

Kompajlerske greske



