

Student / Studentkinja	Poeni	Komentar
Aleksic Maja	4.5	
Babic Stefan	6	
Bacic Milica	18.5	
Baotic Simona	9	
Basara Andjela	2	
Bicanin Milica	7	
Bojanic Marko	6.5	
Bosnjak Nenad	17.5	
Branovic Filip	9.5	
Bratuljevic Zarko	2	
Bulajic Nadja	14	
Bulat Nikola	26.5	
Burdzic Jovana	11	
Jokic Maksim	0	
Jovanovic Stefan	27	
Jukic Imran	10.5	
Kojadinovic Aleksa	30	
Kojic Maja	12.5	
Kondic Drago	0	Prazan projekat, ne postoji R script
Korunović Ana	25.5	
Kozlov Andrej	30	
Krosnjar Aleksandra	18.5	
Krstic Andreja	7	
Kulpinac Danilo	30	
Kusakovic Tamara	4	
Kusic Mina	12.5	
Lakatus Aljosa	15	
Lazarevic Katarina	9.5	
Lazic Diona	2	
Lazic Isidora	18.5	
Lazovic Nikola	21	
Ljubisavljević Aleksandra	10.5	
Ljubisavljevic Dragica	12.5	
Lugonja Milica	5	
Luka Marinkovic	20	
Maksimovic Dalibor	19	
Mandić Nemanja	10.5	
Manjencic Nikola	30	
Marinkovic Jelena	10.5	
Medić Srđan	22.5	
Popovic Nikola	11.5	
Protulipac Tijana	5.5	
Puletic Lena	3.5	

Radak Ema	9.5	
Radakovic Tijana	7	
Radenkovic Andjela	17	
Radojevic Aleksandar	2	
Radojkovic Ilija	10	
Radonjic Jelena	9.5	
Radosavljevic Katarina	2	
Radosavljevic Marija	3	
Radovanovic Marija	22	
Radovic Aleksandar	11	
Radovic Andjela	9.5	
Radovic Nela	10.5	
Radovic Sonja	8.5	
Raicevic Nikola	21	
Randjelovic Andjelija	24.5	
Ranisavljevic Milica	2	
Rastovic Jovanka	16	
Regoje Aleksandra	9.5	
Rikic Tamara	8.5	
Sljuka Mihailo	16.5	
Stanojevic Nemanja	0	Prazan projekat, ne postoji R script
Stevanovic Milica	10	
Valjarevic Milica	9.5	
Vasic Luka	0	Kompajlerske greske
Vasiljevic Vlada	13	
Vasovic Adriana	14.5	
Vasovic Milica	24	
Vasovic Tamara	25	
Velimirovic Ivana	9.5	
Veljkovic Dimitrije	24	
Veljkovic Nina	4.5	
Verovic Vuk	21	
Vesić Uroš	20.5	
Vidakovic Jovana	10	
Vidojkovic Uros	30	
Vitosevic Jovan	20	
Vizi Vanja	23.5	